FEATURES
•	 2:1 Wide Input Voltage Range: 4.5-12Vdc Input,
    9-18Vdc and 18-36 Vdc and 36-75Vdc
•	 5000Vac Input to Output 2MOPP Isolation
•	 Remote On/Off
•	 Low Leakage Current
•	 Operating Altitude: 5000 Meters
•	 High Efficiency

Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Full Load
mA
Input Current
at No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
Model Number*
4.5 - 12 3.3 600 60 75 1000 MTWA2-5S33
4.5 - 12 5 400 60 78 1000 MTWA2-5S5
4.5 - 12 9 222 60 78 430 MTWA2-5S9
4.5 - 12 12 167 70 82 220 MTWA2-5S12
4.5 - 12 15 134 80 82 170 MTWA2-5S15
4.5 - 12 24 83 80 82 100 MTWA2-5S24
9 - 18 3.3 600 30 76 1000 MTWA2-12S33
9 - 18 5 400 40 78 1000 MTWA2-12S5
9 - 18 9 222 40 79 430 MTWA2-12S9
9 - 18 12 167 40 82 220 MTWA2-12S12
9 - 18 15 134 45 82 170 MTWA2-12S15
9 - 18 24 83 45 81 100 MTWA2-12S24
18 - 36 3.3 600 20 76 1000 MTWA2-24S33
18 - 36 5 400 20 79 1000 MTWA2-24S5
18 - 36 9 222 25 80 430 MTWA2-24S9
18 - 36 12 167 25 81 220 MTWA2-24S12
18 - 36 15 134 25 81 170 MTWA2-24S15
18 - 36 24 83 25 81 100 MTWA2-24S24
36 - 75 3.3 600 10 76 1000 MTWA2-48S33
36 - 75 5 400 10 78 1000 MTWA2-48S5
36 - 75 9 222 12 79 430 MTWA2-48S9
36 - 75 12 167 12 80 220 MTWA2-48S12
36 - 75 15 134 12 82 170 MTWA2-48S15
36 - 75 24 83 12 81 100 MTWA2-48S24
DC-DC CONVERTERS
2:1 INPUT RANGE, UP TO 2 WATTS
MEDICAL APPLICATIONS
MTWA2 SERIES

Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Full Load
mA
Input Current
at No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
Model Number*
4.5 - 12 ±12 ±83 80 82 ±170 MTWA2-5-12
4.5 - 12 ±15 ±67 90 80 ±100 MTWA2-5-15
9 - 18 ±12 ±83 45 81 ±170 MTWA2-12-12
9 - 18 ±15 ±67 45 81 ±100 MTWA2-12-15
18 - 36 ±12 ±83 25 81 ±170 MTWA2-24-12
18 - 36 ±15 ±67 25 81 ±100 MTWA2-24-15
36 - 75 ±12 ±83 12 81 ±170 MTWA2-48-12
36 - 75 ±15 ±67 12 81 ±100 MTWA2-48-15
Surface Mount Package: Suffix “SM” after Model Number
Standard Package. No Suffix
*
DATA SHEET